Team
One Last Shot

Big Ballers
The Golden Girls
Saved by the Bench

Pink Panters

December 10th, 2018

Standings

Co-Ed Basketball - Fall 18

Won

O W w o o

Lost

© A AN R B

Tie Win%
0 .857
0 .857
0 429
0 429
0 .000

PF
296

336
246
281
237

PA
235

273
272
289
327
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