Standings

Co-Ed Basketball - Fall 18

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	PF	PA
One Last Shot	6	1	0	.857	296	235
Big Ballers	6	1	0	.857	336	273
The Golden Girls	3	4	0	.429	246	272
Saved by the Bench	3	4	0	.429	281	289
Pink Panters	0	8	0	.000	237	327

December 10th, 2018 Page 1 of 1